
VENEZIA (PIAZZA VENEZIA)

CASALETTO

GIANICOLENSE/COLLI PORTUENSI

S. GIOVANNI DI DIO

GIANICOLENSE (3 FERMATE) 

ROMA TRASTEVERE
TRENI LINEA FL1, FL3, FL5

TRASTEVERE/PASCARELLA

IPPOLITO NIEVO

TRASTEVERE/BERNAD. DA FELTRE
(VILLA SCIARRA)

BELLI (ISOLA TIBERINA)

ARENULA/MIN. G. GIUSTIZIA 
(PORTICO DI OTTAVIA) 

ARENULA/CAIROLI (LARGO ARGENTINA)

TRASTEVERE (2 FERMATE)

TRAM N° 8



AUTOBUS N° 64

ROMA TERMINI

PIAZZA STAZIONE S. PIETRO (SAN PIETRO)
TRENI LINEA FL1, FL3, FL5

FORNACI (2 FERMATE)

CAVALLEGGERI/FORNACI

PIAZZA DELLA ROVERE

ACCIAIOLI (CASTEL S. ANGELO)

CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE/NAVONA
(PIAZZA NAVONA - CAMPO DE’ FIORI)

CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE/ARGENTINA

VIA TORRE ARGENTINA 
(LARGO ARGENTINA - PANTHEON)

PIAZZA VENEZIA

NAZIONALE QUIRINALE 
(QUIRINALE) 

TERME DIOCLEZIANO

ARA COELI/PIAZZA VENEZIA

CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE/TASSONI

CHIESA NUOVA

NAZIONALE (3FERMATE)



METRO A
BATTISTINICORNELIABATTISTINIBALDO DEGLI UBALDI

VALLE AURELIA
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OTTAVIANOLEPANTO
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VITTORIO EM

ANUELE

M
ANZONISAN GIOVANNI

RE DI ROM
APONTELUNGO-TUSCOLANA

FURIO CAM
ILLO

COLLI ALBANI
ARCO DI TRAVERTINO

PORTA FURBA - ACQUEDOTTO FELICE

NUM
IDIO QUADRATO

LUCIO SESTOGIULIO AGRICOLA

SUBAUGUSTA
CINECITTA’ANAGNINA

FL3

FL1

FL4
FL5

FL6
FL7

FL8

FL3



METRO B

LAURENTINA

EUR FERM
I

EUR PALASPORT

EUR M
AGLIANA

M
ARCONI

BASILICA S. PAOLO

GARBATELLA

PIRAM
IDE

CIRCO M
ASSIM

O

COLOSSEO

CAVOUR

CASTRO PRETORIO

TERM
INI

REBIBBIA
PONTE M

AM
M

OLO

SANTA M
ARIA DEL SOCCORSO

PIETRALATAM
ONTI TIBURTINI

QUINTILLIANI
TIBURTINA

BOLOGNA
POLICLINICO

JONIO
CONCA D’ORO

LIBIA/GONDARANNIBALIANO

FL3

FL1 FL2FL4
FL5

FL6
FL7

FL8
FL3

FL1

FL5



TERMINI 
FIUMICINO 
AREOPORTOLEONARDO EXPRESS

BRACCIANO

CIVITAVECCHIA

ORTE

FL1

TIBURTINA
TUSCOLANA OSTIENSE

TRASTEVERE

FL3

FL5

FIUMICINO AEROPORTO


